

PACHET I

I.D.: 45786731

Data publicarii	22.04.20	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 15.508,10 RON - 15.508,10 RON

Descriere: CDU 3 M - 60 * 5.88 = 352.80 CDU 4 M - 100 * 7.143 = 714.30 UDU 4 M - 16 * 5.042 = 80.67
PISURI (1000 BUC=1CT) - 1 CT * 21.01 = 21.01 IMBINARI CDU cu UDU - 100 * 0.588 = 58.80
BRIDE - 100 * 0.421 = 42.10 NEGRESE - 2 CT * 21.01 = 42.02 CLESTI(CDU cu UDU) - 1000 *
0.67 = 670 VATA MINERALA - 17 * 91.60 = 1557.20 DIBLU 6X4 - 200 * 0.10 = 20 RIGIPS - 50 *
28.57 = 1428.50 BANDA IMBINARE - 10 * 15.13 = 151.30 CT 126 - 30 SACI * 23.53 = 705.90
CT 127 - 10 SACI * 37.82 = 378.20 COLTARE TENCUIALA - 50 * 5.042 = 252.10 FISE - 60 *
5.042 = 302.52 BANDA HARTIE - 5 * 4.62 = 23.10 FOLIE (5X4) - 5 * 5.042 = 25.10 PC (16) -
101.5 * 2.69 = 273.04 CIMENT - 18 SACI * 19.33 = 347.94 PLASA DE BUZAU - 1 * 166.39 =
166.39 ELECTROZI - 4.5 KG * 13.45 = 60.53 DISC - 2 * 8.40 = 16.80 MTI G20 - 168 SACI *
23.53 = 3953.04 MP G25 - 242 SACI * 15.97 = 3864.74
